Finn Skedsmos minnelgp 2019

Startno

N-apen
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Antall:

D 13-16

59
60

Antall:

H 13-16

61
62
63
64

Antall:

Trim
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
88

Antall:

D 50-

42
43
44
45

Antall:

D 60-

46
47

Antall:

H 70-

Navn

Daniel Skistad
Monica Jgrgensen
Tor Simonsen

Ivan Christopher Nybakk-Djuve

Alfred Nikolaisen
Liv Simonsen
Stian Lillegard
Andreas Skistad
Nikolai Teslo

9

Anne @stvold
Kathinka Zahl Hagen

2

Johannes Bjarke Sollien
Alfred Bjgrnergd
Tobias Tronbgl Lium
Amund Flaskerud

4

Gunn Elin Rudi
Jens-Henrik Simonsen
Roger @stvold

Paul Hinsch

Harald Aulie

Elise Gisholt

Lill Ramberg Skappel
Berthe Teslo

Dystein Skappel
Anne Sgrum

Lars Flaskerud
Anisa Klobucista
Hildegunn Lindstad
Berit Bergset

14

Unn Mette Klopbakken
Trude Fixdal

Vanja Staff

Tone Elisabeth Bakken

4

Mona Bugge Haug
Wenche Bjgrnstad

2

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

Gjo-Vard OL
Hadeland OL
OK @st
Laten o-lag

Oppsal Orientering

OK @st

Lillomarka OL
Gjo-Vard OL
Hadeland OL

Start list

Heming Orientering

Fossum IF

OL Toten-Troll
OK Moss

IL Koll

OL Toten-Troll

Hadeland OL
OK @st

Heming Orientering

Kustein

IL Koll

Fossum IF
Lillehammer OK
Hadeland OL
Lillehammer OK
Indre @stfold OK
OL Toten-Troll
Hadeland OL
OL Toten-Troll
Gjo-Vard OL

Snertingdal IF Orientering

IL Koll
OL Toten-Troll
@stmarka OK

OL Vallset/Stange
Ringsaker OK

Starttid

10:30.00
10:30.00
10:30.00
10:30.00
10:30.00
10:30.00
10:30.00
10:30.00
10:30.00

12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00

19.09.2019 20:28:14

Brikke

242414

203006
246993
179985
206440
198793
239574
204702

197921
504706

215632
504585
225083
184001

502131
206439
195762
92275

204622
198900
224483
502452
217864
500607
198024

215171
92121

222531
190628
207721
506653

217160
500535

21.09.2019

Side:1



Start list

Finn Skedsmos minnelgp 2019

Startno
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Antall:

D 40-

9
10
11

Antall:

H 50-

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Antall:

H 60-

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Antall:

Navn

Einar Lund

Helge Revhaug
Knut Erik @stengen
Paul Skjaker
Hasse Bergstram
Terje Malm
@yvind Hoveid
Helge Lye

Jon Vegard Lunde
Tor Trgan

Jan Jansen

11

Heidi Tronbgl

Kristine Sollien Flaskerud
Ann Elin Flagen

Audrun Utskarpen

4

Rolv Anders Systad

@yvind Johannessen Linnebo

Christian Nordahl Rolfsen
Hallvard Berg

Onno Verberne
Borge Pedersen
Guttorm Egge

Eskil Dahlen

Terje Naess

Anders Flagen
Stein Arne Negard
Einar Gisholt

Nils Harald Staff

Bo Engdahl

Per Ole Dahlsrud
Bjarte Lindstad
Glger O Winsvold
Nils Petter Fremming
Geir Nilsen

Stein H. Hagen
Henning Raberg
Tore Kalhovd

Jan Richard Eriksen

23

Knut Haug

Ola Brox

Sigurd Daehli
Sture Ottesen
Widar Tremborg
Sjur Gjestvang
Knut Anders Laken
7

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb
Hamar OK
Ringerike OL
Thales 1I?
Hadeland OL
Tyrving IL
Hamar OK
Asker Skiklubb
Tyrving IL
Lillehammer OK
Hadeland OL
OK Moss

Fet OL

OL Toten-Troll
Heming Orientering
IL GeoForm

Lyn Ski

Asker Skiklubb
Heming Orientering
Tyrving IL

OL Toten-Troll
Nydalens SK

IL GeoForm

Dystre Slidre IL
Fossum IF

Heming Orientering
Vang OL

Fossum IF

OL Toten-Troll

IL Koll

Nydalens SK

OL Toten-Troll
Sentrum OK
Heming Orientering
Viul Orienteringsklubb
Fossum IF

Nittedal OL
Fossum IF

Asker Skiklubb

OL Vallset/Stange
OL Toten-Troll
Laten o-lag

Indre @stfold OK
Sande Sportsklubb
OL Toten-Troll
Fossum IF

Starttid
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

19.09.2019 20:28:14

Brikke
60530
510674
200413
236303
505395
206901
207564
219198
192660
501084
195769

177962
168839
187127
195740

244758
504450
506977
203634
207674
507892
210110
506669
204539
510410
507609
226659
223660
223521
506792
207731
204119
501515
505199
504815
503964

209846

243655
204649
501376
500917
508801
215335
215084

21.09.2019

Side:2



Finn Skedsmos minnelgp 2019

Startno Navn

H 21-

1  Havard Lucasen

H 40-

Anders Sollien
Robert Fredriksen
Per-Ivar Nikolaisen
Trond Flaskerud
Einar Teslo

Lars Ballangrud

Antall: 6

~N o o b~ wWwN

Totalt antall 87

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

Fredrikstad SK

OL Toten-Troll
Notodden OL
Oppsal Orientering
OL Toten-Troll
Hadeland OL
Oppsal Orientering

Start list

Starttid

12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

19.09.2019 20:28:14

Brikke

505669

92154

502352
186830
168972
487966
508999

21.09.2019

eTiming www.egtiming.no

Side:3



